
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

PIC
1
1
1
1
2
3
4
1
5
2
1
3
2
3

No.
92
02
75
33
20
19
69
30
9

04
21
03
98
96

Class
T1
AS
GT3
BP
AS
AS
AS
GT1
AS
GT3
GT2
GT3
T1
T1

Name
Stan Wilson
Chris Brannon
Milton Grant
Barry Vincion
Jim Wheeler
Scott Davie
James Stevens
Richard Grant
Shawn Gray
Jim Duea
Barry Schonberger
Robert Weaver
Jim Lynch
Jerry Onks

Laps
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
23
23
18
16
13
13

Best Tm
1:13.113
1:16.444
1:16.113
1:15.829
1:16.344
1:18.887
1:18.842
1:10.279
1:18.337
1:22.109
1:14.529
1:21.918
1:12.635

Diff

1:18.857
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
8 Laps

10 Laps
13 Laps
13 Laps

DNF

Member #
264570
331382
37254
367052
49171
321723
277737
37253
286222
109700
69587-01
182866
297564
223965

Region
TN
OzMt
MidS
TN
KC
Ark
BhV
MidS
MIDS
Okla
StL
Okla
StL
TN

Hometown
Mount Juliet TN
Mountain Home AR
Germantown TN
Nashville TN
Lenexa KS
Little Rock AR
Edwardsville IL
Germantown TN
Fayetteville AR
Yukon OK
Evansville IN
Oklahoma City OK
Chesterfield MO
Murfreesboro TN

Make/Model
Dodge Viper Srt-10
Pontiac Gto
Toyota Celica
Chevrolet Corvette
Pontiac Trans Am
Ford Mustang
Chevy Camaro
Chevrolet Corvette
Pontiac Firebird
Mazda 626
Sunbeam Tiger
Mazda Mx-3
Dodge Viper
Chevy Corvette

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:15.829) for BP by Barry Vincion.
Provisional Posted at 1:45 pm. Final Results Posted at  2:30 p.m.
Overall Time of Race 33:30.757
Results Revised 5:30 p.m. to show #03 as a finisher.
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Mid-South Region SCCA

Sanction # 08-N-50-S

Janet Berry, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Barrett Braun, Chief Steward

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Mid-South Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

1:18.857

Avg. Speed

81.462

Best Lap Tm

1:10.279

Best Spd

89.643

Best Lap by

30 - Richard Grant

Memorial Double National -- (EVENT 2)

GROUP 3: NATIONAL

R - GT1,GT2,GT3,ST,T1,AS,BP,DP

Race (26 Laps) started at 13:01:57

MEMPHIS MOTORSPORTS PARK 1.750 Miles

5/26/2008 12:43 PM

Group 3  Final Results Revised
National - Monday


