

Group 3 Final Results Revised National - Monday

Memorial Double National -- (EVENT 2)

Sorted on Laps

GROUP 3: NATIONAL

MEMPHIS MOTORSPORTS PARK 1.750 Miles

R - GT1,GT2,GT3,ST,T1,AS,BP,DP

5/26/2008 12:43 PM

Race (26 Laps) started at 13:01:57

Pos	PIC	No.	Class	Name	Laps	Best Tm	Diff	Member #	Region	Hometown	Make/Model
1	1	92	T1	Stan Wilson	26	1:13.113		264570	TN	Mount Juliet TN	Dodge Viper Srt-10
2	1	02	AS	Chris Brannon	26	1:16.444	1:18.857	331382	OzMt	Mountain Home AR	Pontiac Gto
3	1	75	GT3	Milton Grant	25	1:16.113	1 Lap	37254	MidS	Germantown TN	Toyota Celica
4	1	33	BP	Barry Vincion	25	1:15.829	1 Lap	367052	TN	Nashville TN	Chevrolet Corvette
5	2	20	AS	Jim Wheeler	25	1:16.344	1 Lap	49171	KC	Lenexa KS	Pontiac Trans Am
6	3	19	AS	Scott Davie	25	1:18.887	1 Lap	321723	Ark	Little Rock AR	Ford Mustang
7	4	69	AS	James Stevens	24	1:18.842	2 Laps	277737	BhV	Edwardsville IL	Chevy Camaro
8	1	30	GT1	Richard Grant	23	1:10.279	3 Laps	37253	MidS	Germantown TN	Chevrolet Corvette
9	5	9	AS	Shawn Gray	23	1:18.337	3 Laps	286222	MIDS	Fayetteville AR	Pontiac Firebird
10	2	04	GT3	Jim Duea	18	1:22.109	8 Laps	109700	Okla	Yukon OK	Mazda 626
11	1	21	GT2	Barry Schonberger	16	1:14.529	10 Laps	69587-01	StL	Evansville IN	Sunbeam Tiger
12	3	03	GT3	Robert Weaver	13	1:21.918	13 Laps	182866	Okla	Oklahoma City OK	Mazda Mx-3
13	2	98	T1	Jim Lynch	13	1:12.635	13 Laps	297564	StL	Chesterfield MO	Dodge Viper
14	3	96	T1	Jerry Onks			DNF	223965	TN	Murfreesboro TN	Chevy Corvette

Announcements

New Track Record (1:15.829) for BP by Barry Vincion.

Provisional Posted at 1:45 pm. Final Results Posted at 2:30 p.m.

Overall Time of Race 33:30.757

Results Revised 5:30 p.m. to show #03 as a finisher.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Spd	Best Lap by			
1:18.857	81.462	1:10.279	89.643	30 - Richard Grant			
Mid-South Region SCCA							

Sanction # 08-N-50-S

www.amb-it.com

Janet Berry, Chief of Timing & Scoring

www.mylaps.com

Printed: 5/26/2008 11:58:22 PM

Barrett Braun, Chief Steward Licensed to: Mid-South Region SCCA